CAL MARITIME

av
WWW.CSUM.EDU/ORIENTATION

PRING202:

Thursday, Jan 5: Orientation Day 1 (Move-in)

Check-in Quad

Move-in Upper Residence Hall
Swim Assessment PEAC

Lunch Morrow Cove
Formation Practice & Capping Quad

Student Financials, FA, Registrar SSB

Uniform Pick-up Bookstore

Standards of Community Compass 1

Dinner Morrow Cove

Friday, Jan 6: Orientation Day 2

Breakfast & Welcome Compass 1
Academics/Advising SEAS
Campus Familiarization (CLs) Various
Lunch Morrow Cove
ATOD/BI Compass 1
ELP/Watch/Uniform Compass 1
T9/Digital Safety Compass 1

Dinner & Activity Off campus

1000-1030

1030-1200

1030-1200

1200-1300

1315-1345

1400-1500

1530-1615

1630-1730

1730

0830-0915

0930-1030

1030-1230

1230-1330

1345-1445

1500-1600

1615-1715

1730



